
�������
��������
������

��������
���������������
��������
���
����
���

SUBLIMATION ARTWORK
APPROVAL LAYOUT
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All care is taken to ensure that artwork is correct, however errors passed at this stage are the customers’ 
responsibilitiy. By signing/approving this document you are acknowledging that you have checked all 

aspects of the artwork including; colours, spelling, design, numerals, print sizing and products.
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NAME

NUMBER

NONE

NORMAL SIDE

REVERSE SIDE

YES

NO

STANDARD

CUSTOM SPEC
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TWO

THREE

NONE

COLOUR

ZIPPER
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YES

NO
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SELF-FABRIC

KNITTED

NO
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YES

NO
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SELF-FABRIC

KNITTED
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ONE

TWO

ZIPPER

NONE
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YES

NO
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YES NO

NO CHANGES TO ARTWORK

COLOUR MATCH

DESIGN IS CHANGED
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Finished Apparel
(Sewing Line)

Cutting 
Piece(Cutting Line)

Artwork Area
(Printing Bleeding line)
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Remarks: Different outlook will happen cause by different sizes on the rim of horizontal and vertical, so please provide 
vector file of artwork in rectangular, or high resolution image with 300DPI at least.
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���� TOTAL UNITSXS S XL 2XLM L 3XL 4XL 5XL

00 00 00 0000 00 00 00 00 000

TOTAL UNITS6 8 14 1610 12 18 20 22
00 00 00 0000 00 00 00 00 000

TOTAL UNITS4 6 12 148 10 16

00 00 00 0000 00 00 000
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Logo Name:

Logo Size: 

Logo Position:

Thread Colour:  

Logo Name:

Logo Size: 

Logo Position:

Thread Colour:  

Logo Name:

Logo Size: 

Logo Position:

Thread Colour:  

Logo Name:

Logo Size: 

Logo Position:

Thread Colour:  
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LOGO PLACEMENT



CM

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST

BODY LENGTH

A

B

50.5

69

55.5

73

60.5

77

53

71

58

75

63

79

66

81

69

82

72

83

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22

1/2 CHEST

BODY LENGTH

A

B

42.5

59

47.5

63

52.5

67

45

61

50

65

55

69

57.5

71

60

72

63

73

Ladies  Shirt

4 6 8 10 12 14 16

1/2 CHEST

BODY LENGTH

A

B

36

49

40

55

44

61

38

52

42

58

46

64

49

67

Junior Shirt

Mens Shirt


